



\$~65

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **O.M.P.(EFA)(COMM.) 10/2024**

ARABIAN MEP CONTRACTING WLL

.....Decree Holder

Through: Mr. Zafar Khurshid, Mr. Amit Singh
Chauhan, Ms. Lubna Naaz, Mr. Udit
Chauhan & Ms. Vanshika Sharma,
Advocates

versus

PUNJ LLYOD LIMITED

.....Judgement Debtor

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

09.12.2025

%

List on 27.04.2026.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

DECEMBER 09, 2025

SS